71
 W: solarlightingdirect.com.au // Ph: 1300 135 911
Product
Code
LED’s Battery Solar
Panel
IP Rating Lumens
SLDPLS-72W N/A 1 x 12vDC
30000mAh
High Capacity
Li-Ion
100W
Separate
Polycrystalline
65
N/A
Industrial Range
Portable Lighting Systems
72W Portable Lighting System
Features:
- Custom Designed & Engineered
- Operates a maximum of 72W @ 12VDC
for up to 5 hours continuously
2 Year Warranty!
200mm
1
00
m
m
6
70
m
m
1000mm
Packaged Fitting Weight & Dimensions
Please contact us via the number below
for the dimensions of this fitting.